Data Sheet
1
Product Overview
Broadband edge networks must
provide reliable and scalable high
performance to meet stringent
service-level agreements and
elevated customer expectations

and availability. For more details, please visit www.juniper.net/us/
en/products-services.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
E320 and E120 Base System Options1
ES2-BSLM6-SYS 6-slot E120 chassis
ES2-BSLM12-SYS 12-slot E320 chassis
E320 and E120 SFM and SRP Options
ES2-100G-SFM 100 Gbps SFM for the E320 only
ES2-100G-SRP 100 Gbps SRP for the E320 only
ES2-120G-SFM 120 Gbps SFM for the E120 only
ES2-120G-SRP 120 Gbps SRP for the E120 only
ES2-320G-SFM 320 Gbps SFM; supported in the E320
and E120
ES2-320G-SRP 320 Gbps SRP; supported in the E320
and E120
E320 and E120 LM Options
ES2-10GACS3-MOD 10 Gbps access line module (LM10A)
ES2-10GACS4-MOD 10 Gbps advanced access line module
(Advanced LM10A)
ES2-10GUPS2-MOD 10 Gbps uplink line module (LM10U)
ES2-4GS1-MOD 4 Gbps line module (LM4)
E320 and E120 Service Module
ES2-SERVS1-IOA2 Supports highly scalable L2TP LNS and
GRE tunnels, as well as Network Address
Translation (NAT) and Firewall Services.
Model Number Description
E320 and E120 IOA Options
ES2-10GES1-IOA Provides a single 10-Gigabit Ethernet port
via an XFP interface.
ES2-10GES2-IOA Provides two 10-Gigabit Ethernet ports
(1-active, 1-standby) via XFP interfaces.
ES2-2OC12AS1-IOA Provides two OC12/STM4 ATM ports via
SFP interfaces in a half-slot form factor.
ES2-2OC12PS1-IOA Provides two OC12/STM4 POS ports via
SFP interfaces in a half-slot form factor.
ES2-8OC3AS1-IOA Provides eight OC3/STM1 ATM ports via
SFP interfaces in a half-slot form factor.
ES2-GE20S3-IOA Provides 20 Gigabit Ethernet ports via SFP
interfaces in a half-slot form factor.
ES2-GE8S1-IOA Provides eight Gigabit Ethernet ports via
SFP interfaces in a half-slot form factor.
ES2-OC48PS1-IOA Provides a single OC48/STM16 POS port
via SFP interfaces in a half-slot form factor.
ES2-GE4S1-IOA Provides four Gigabit Ethernet ports via
SFP interfaces.
1Air filters, power distribution units and fan trays sold separately.
2 Supports ES2-10GACS4-MOD and ES2-4GS1-MOD (No support for ES2-10GACS3-MOD
and ES2-10GUPS2-MOD).